Position

Dean

Division Chair

Prog Manager lll

Counselor

Prog Manager Il

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Prog Manager lll

Counselor

Full Time Instructor

Counselor

Counselor

Student Svcs Tech

Other Positions Held

Counselor,Hourly

Counselor,Hourly

Adjunct Instructor

Counselor,Hourly

Counselor,Hourly

Counselor,Hourly

Counselor,Hourly

Counselor,Hourly

Counselor,Hourly

Counselor,Hourly

Adjunct Instructor

Counselor,Hourly

Counselor,Hourly

Community College District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Department

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Total Wages

$174,048

$135,692

$128,803

$128,276

$125,791

$124,926

$112,677

$112,464

$108,680

$107,173

$105,480

$103,912

$100,616

$94,718

$92,767

$92,766

$89,491

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,863

$32,348

$24,887

$31,233

$23,412

$31,099

$34,213

$22,325

$19,293

$19,143

$28,054

$18,941

$29,380

$26,905

$29,159

$26,779

$19,684



Stud Services Prog Coordr

Counselor Counselor,Hourly

Student Svcs Tech

Counselor

Counselor Counselor,Hourly

Counselor

Student Svcs Asst |l

Counselor

Instructor Coll Day

Sr Student Svcs Tech

Student Svcs Asst I

Counselor

Student Svcs Asst |l

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Retiree Help

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

$81,606

$74,191

$73,645

$69,769

$68,030

$67,770

$62,324

$59,989

$59,096

$58,878

$58,590

$56,996

$55,241

$53,705

$52,314

$42,583

$29,607

$27,153

$28,264

$25,213

$21,165

$2,791

$18,489

$2,711

$27,945

$2,400

$2,364

$25,867

$25,618

$16,146

$20,108

$5,006

$2,093

$7,541

$4,341

$1,018



Counselor,Hourly

Counselor,Hourly

Student Svcs Asst

Counselor

Counselor,Hourly

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Instructional Aide Hourly

Student Worker

Student Worker

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

$19,014

$12,904

$9,711

$7,029

$6,986

$5,337

$5,000

$4,756

$4,755

$4,652

$4,308

$4,163

$4,156

$3,815

$3,330

$3,147

$3,130

$3,048

$761

$267

$364

$261

$254

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Counselor,Hourly

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Counselor,Hourly

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

$2,922

$2,889

$2,740

$2,729

$2,722

$2,451

$2,357

$2,345

$2,291

$2,170

$1,890

$1,882

$1,833

$1,822

$1,622

$1,514

$1,346

$1,332

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$92

$0

$0

$0

$73

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Counselor,Hourly

Student Worker

Student Worker

Counselor,Hourly

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

$1,319

$1,245

$1,197

$1,155

$1,143

$1,134

$1,089

$1,080

$1,003

$998

$965

$916

$892

$880

$824

$800

$788

$770

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$37

$0

$0

$33

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Instructional Aide

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

$648

$622

$565

$550

$545

$536

$532

$523

$520

$518

$495

$479

$476

$405

$385

$369

$347

$332

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$18

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

Guidance &
Counseling

$239

$160

$144

$142

$127

$110

$100

$15

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



