Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean		Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$174,048	\$24,863
Division Chair	Counselor, Hourly	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$135,692	\$32,348
Prog Manager III		Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$128,803	\$24,887
Counselor	Counselor, Hourly	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$128,276	\$31,233
Prog Manager III	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$125,791	\$23,412
Counselor	Counselor, Hourly	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$124,926	\$31,099
Counselor	Counselor, Hourly	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$112,677	\$34,213
Counselor	Counselor, Hourly	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$112,464	\$22,325
Counselor	Counselor, Hourly	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$108,680	\$19,293
Counselor	Counselor, Hourly	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$107,173	\$19,143
Counselor	Counselor, Hourly	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$105,480	\$28,054
Prog Manager III		Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$103,912	\$18,941
Counselor	Counselor, Hourly	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$100,616	\$29,380
Full Time Instructor	Adjunct Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$94,718	\$26,905
Counselor	Counselor, Hourly	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$92,767	\$29,159
Counselor	Counselor, Hourly	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$92,766	\$26,779
Student Svcs Tech		Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$89,491	\$19,684

Stud Services Prog Coordr		Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$81,606	\$28,264
Counselor	Counselor, Hourly	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$74,191	\$25,213
Student Svcs Tech		Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$73,645	\$21,165
Counselor		Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$69,769	\$2,791
Counselor	Counselor, Hourly	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$68,030	\$18,489
Counselor		Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$67,770	\$2,711
Student Svcs Asst II		Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$62,324	\$27,945
Counselor		Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$59,989	\$2,400
Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$59,096	\$2,364
Sr Student Svcs Tech		Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$58,878	\$25,867
Student Svcs Asst II		Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$58,590	\$25,618
Counselor		Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$56,996	\$16,146
Student Svcs Asst II		Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$55,241	\$20,108
Counselor		Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$53,705	\$5,006
Counselor		Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$52,314	\$2,093
Counselor		Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$42,583	\$7,541
Counselor		Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$29,607	\$4,341
Retiree Help		Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$27,153	\$1,018

Counselor, Hourly	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$19,014	\$761
Counselor, Hourly	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$12,904	\$267
Student Svcs Asst II	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$9,711	\$364
Counselor	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$7,029	\$261
Counselor, Hourly	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$6,986	\$254
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$5,337	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$5,000	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$4,756	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$4,755	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$4,652	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$4,308	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$4,163	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$4,156	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$3,815	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$3,330	\$0
Instructional Aide Hourly	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$3,147	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$3,130	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$3,048	\$0

Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$2,922	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$2,889	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$2,740	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$2,729	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$2,722	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$2,451	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$2,357	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$2,345	\$0
Counselor, Hourly	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$2,291	\$92
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$2,170	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$1,890	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$1,882	\$0
Counselor, Hourly	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$1,833	\$73
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$1,822	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$1,622	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$1,514	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$1,346	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$1,332	\$0

Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$1,319	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$1,245	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$1,197	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$1,155	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$1,143	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$1,134	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$1,089	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$1,080	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$1,003	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$998	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$965	\$0
Counselor, Hourly	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$916	\$37
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$892	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$880	\$0
Counselor, Hourly	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$824	\$33
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$800	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$788	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$770	\$0

Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$648	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$622	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$565	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$550	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$545	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$536	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$532	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$523	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$520	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$518	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$495	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$479	\$0
Instructional Aide	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$476	\$18
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$405	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$385	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$369	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$347	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$332	\$0

Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$239	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$160	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$144	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$142	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$127	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$110	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$100	\$0
Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Guidance & Counseling	\$15	\$0